
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date AM/PM Qualification 

Fri 13th May AM Engineering 

 

Mon 16th May PM Computer Science 

Tues 17th May AM Biology 

Wed 18th May AM English Language 

Wed 18th May PM Economics 

Thurs 19th May AM History 

Thurs 19th May PM Drama 

Fri 20th May AM Maths (Non Calculator F) 

Fri 20th May PM Maths (Non Calculator H) 

Fri 20th May PM Business 

 

Mon 23rd May AM Geography 

Tues 24th May AM French 

Tues 24th May PM Sports Studies 

Wed 25th May AM English Literature 

Thurs 26th May AM Spanish 

Fri 27th May AM Chemistry 

Fri 27th May PM Electronics 

Fri 27th May PM Computer Science 

HALF TERM 

Date AM/PM Qualification 

Mon 6th June AM Economics 

Mon 6th June AM Child Development 

Tues 7th June AM Maths (Calculator) 

Wed 8th June AM English Literature 

Thurs 9th June AM History 

Thurs 9th June PM Physics 

Fri 10th June AM English Language 

Fri 10th June PM Electronics 

 

Mon 13th June AM Maths (Calculator) 

Mon 13th June PM Business 

Mon 13th June PM Imedia 

Tues 14th June AM Geography 

Tues 14th June PM Statistics 

Wed 15th June AM Biology 

Wed 15th June PM Russian 

Thurs 16th June AM History 

Thurs 16th June AM Business 

Thurs 16th June PM French 

Fri 17th June AM Spanish 

Fri 17th June PM Polish 

 

Mon 20th June AM Chemistry 

Tues 21st June PM Hospitality & Catering 

Wed 22nd June AM Music 

Thurs 23rd June AM Physics 

Fri 24th June AM Statistics 

 

Mon 27th June AM Polish 

Tues 28th June AM Russian 

END OF EXAMS 


